
Fried Rice (Egg, Chicken, Mixed)

Schezwan Fried Rice (E, C, M)

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice (E, C, M)

Hakka Noodles (E, C, M)

Schezwan Noodles (E, C, M)

Butter Chilly Garlic Ndls. (E, C, M)

231/252/273
242/263/284
247/268/284
242/263/284
252/273/294
257/278/299

Goli Soda
Pulpy Grape
Elaneer Payasam
Vanilla Milk Shake
Strawberry Milk Shake 
Butterscotch Milk Shake 
Chocolate Milk Shake 
Oreo Milk Shake 
Mango Milk Shake
Nutella Milk Shake
Hot Brownie Fudge
Chocolate Lover
Oreo Ice cream
Nutty Kesaria 
Brownie

45
120
100
179
179
194

200
200
194

204
199
126
126
131
147

French Fries
Chicken Momos
Chicken Finger
Veg Fingers
Crispy Sweet Corn
Paneer Momos
Chicken Roll
Veg Roll

104
199

208
189
109
177
184
156

Mushroom Masala
Aloo Mattar Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Kadai Paneer
Paneer Mattar masala
Chicken Veetu Kozhambu
Chicken Chettinad Masala
Butter Chicken Masala
Chicken Tikka Masala
Kadai Chicken
Mutton Chettinad Masala
Mutton Pepper Masala
Mutton Rogan Josh
Egg Curry Masala
Muttai Varuththa Curry
Veetu Meen Kozhambu
Prawn Pepper Masala
Prawn Chettinad Masala
Malabar Fish Curry

210
231
231

252
231

252
273
284
284
294
273
340
340
340
116
137
319
339
331
319

Veg Fried Rice
Veg Schezwan Rice
Fried Rice (Mushroom, Paneer)

Burnt Garlic Veg Rice
Veg Hakka Noodles
Veg Schezwan Noodles
Noodles (Mushroom, Paneer)

Butter Chilly Garlic Veg Noodles
Burnt Garlic Veg Noodles

200
210

231/242
221
210
221

237/246
241
231

CURRY

F.RICE / NOODLES

BEVERAGES & DESSERTS

KIDS SPECIAL

nandavanammess.com
WE PROVIDE OUTDOOR CATERING SERVICES

O R D E R  O N L I N E

GST Applicable. 
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BUCKET BIRYANI

SMALL ( Serves 3-4 ) 

( 4 Eggs, Chk65 - 6pcs )

Chicken Biryani ( 6pcs )
Mutton Biryani ( 9pcs )

MEDIUM ( Serves 5-6 )

( 6 Eggs, Chk65 - 10pcs )

Chicken Biryani ( 10pcs )
Mutton Biryani ( 15pcs )

JUMBO ( Serves 8-10 )

( 10 Eggs, Chk65 - 16pcs )

Chicken Biryani ( 18pcs )
Mutton Biryani ( 24pcs )

Share and enjoy our scrumptious biryani with 
your friends and family in large servings for your 
memorable gatherings. 

Accompanied with Egg, Raitha, Ennai Kathirikai.

Also avail Chicken 65 and Bread Halwa free!

 

999
1299

  
 

1599 
1999

 

2599
3299



Mushroom Pepper Fry
Gobi 65
Paneer 65
Paneer Podimas
Gobi (Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan)

Paneer (Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan)

Mushroom (Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan)

Boiled Egg 
Kalakki
Omelette
Chicken Omelette
Mutton Omelette
Egg Podimas
Mutton Egg Podimas
Spl. Egg Fry
Chicken 65
Andhra Chilly Chicken
Chicken Lollipop (Dry/Sauce)

Dragon Style Chicken
Pepper Chicken Leg
Chicken (Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan)

SOUP
Chicken Manchow Soup
Chicken Hot And Sour Soup
Mutton Manchow Soup
Mutton Elumbu Soup
Mutton Hot And Sour Soup
Veg Manchow Soup
Veg Hot And Sour Soup
Sweet Corn Soup

150
140
160
160
160
140
130
130

STARTERS
210

200
229
189
210
231
221
42
74
74

126
158
74

315
116

252
273
273
284
252
273

Pepper Chicken Dry
Mutton Chukka
Mutton Pepper Fry
Mutton Pallipalayam
Vanjaram Tawa Fry
Suraputtu
Nethily Fry
Prawn 65
Prawn Pepper Fry
Prawn (Manchurian, Chilly)

Fish Finger
Fish (Manchurian, Chilly)

263
345
325
345
315
294
294
335
335
335
305
325

Tandoori Chicken (Half / Full)
Chicken Malai Tikka
Tangdi Kebab
Chicken Tikka
Hariyali Chicken Kebab
Prawn Tikka
Paneer Tikka
Mushroom Tikka

270/510
335
263
263
273
315

252
241

Veg Meals
Nandavanam Spl.Veg Meals
Non Veg Meals
Nandavanam Spl.Non Veg Meals

185
220
220
245

Chicken Biryani ( 2pcs )
Mutton Biryani ( 3pcs )
Chicken 65 Biryani ( 4pcs )
Egg Biryani ( 2 Eggs )
Prawn 65 Biryani ( 5pcs )

252
355
273
221
315

Parotta
Chappathi
Chilly Parotta
Veg kothu Parotta
Egg kothu Parotta
Chicken Kothu Parotta 
Mutton Kothu Parotta

45
45

221
209
221
263
305

Plain Dosai
Kal Dosai
Ghee Roast
Paneer Masala Dosa
Podi Onion Uthappam
Egg Dosai
Chicken Kari Dosai 
Mutton Kari Dosai

80
47

195
205
180
102
170
210

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Plain Roti
Butter Roti
Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Tandoori Paratha
Plain Kulcha
Masala Kulcha

58
68
70
79
86
95
84
79
84

TANDOOR

MEALS

BIRYANI

DINNER 

   At NANDAVANAM MESS, we take immense pride in 
serving not just delicious food, but meals crafted with 
care, integrity, and authenticity. Our commitment 
to excellence is reflected in every dish we serve, and 
our unique approach ensures an unforgettable dining 
experience. Here’s what sets us apart:

1. No Ajinomoto (MSG) - We enhance the natural flavors 
of our dishes with pure, fresh ingredients, never relying on 
artificial flavor enhancers.

2. No Artificial Colors – Our food is as vibrant and 
wholesome as the natural ingredients that go into it, free 
from any synthetic coloring.

3. In-house Made Ginger-Garlic Paste – Freshly prepared 
daily to bring an authentic, homemade touch to every 
meal.

4. Homemade Masala – Ground in-house to deliver rich, 
aromatic flavors that are both irresistible and unique to 
our kitchen.

5. Cold Pressed Cooking Oil – We prioritize your health 
by using nutrient-rich, cold-pressed oils for cooking, 
ensuring every bite is flavorful and wholesome.

6. Halal Certified Fresh Meats – Only the finest, ethically 
sourced meats make their way into our dishes, ensuring 
premium quality in every bite.

At NANDAVANAM MESS, we are dedicated to offering an 
exceptional dining experience by focusing on QUALITY, 
QUANTITY, and CLEANLINESS. Every dish is thoughtfully 
prepared using the finest ingredients, generous portions, 
and in a hygienic, welcoming environment. Your 
satisfaction is our pride, and we’re here to serve you with 
the best!

An extension of your home, An extension of your home, 
       wrapped in a motherly touch . . .       wrapped in a motherly touch . . .


