CURRY



Fried Rice (Egg, Chicken, Mixed)	231/252/273
Schezwan Fried Rice (E, C, M)	242/263/284
Burnt Garlic Fried Rice (E, C, M)	247/268/284
Hakka Noodles (E, C, M)	242/263/284
Schezwan Noodles (E, C, M)	252/273/294
Butter Chilly Garlic Ndls. (E, C, M)	257/278/299

BEVERAGES & DESSERTS

Goli Soda	45
Pulpy Grape	120
Elaneer Payasam	100
Vanilla Milk Shake	179
Strawberry Milk Shake	179
Butterscotch Milk Shake	194
Chocolate Milk Shake	200
Oreo Milk Shake	200
Mango Milk Shake	194
Nutella Milk Shake	204
Hot Brownie Fudge	199
Chocolate Lover	126
Oreo Ice cream	126
Nutty Kesaria	131
Brownie	147

F.RICE / NOODLES

Veg Fried Rice	200
Veg Schezwan Rice	210
Fried Rice (Mushroom, Paneer)	231/242
Burnt Garlic Veg Rice	221
Veg Hakka Noodles	210
Veg Schezwan Noodles	221
Noodles (Mushroom, Paneer)	237/246
Butter Chilly Garlic Veg Noodles	241
Burnt Garlic Veg Noodles	231

KIDS SPECIAL

French Fries	104
Chicken Momos	199
Chicken Finger	208
Veg Fingers	189
Crispy Sweet Corn	109
Paneer Momos	177
Chicken Roll	184
Veg Roll	156

BUCKET BIRYANI

Share and enjoy our scrumptious biryani with your friends and family in large servings for your memorable gatherings.

Accompanied with Egg, Raitha, Ennai Kathirikai.

Also avail Chicken 65 and Bread Halwa free!

SMALL (Serves 3-4) (4 Eggs, Chk65 - 6pcs) Chicken Biryani (6pcs) Mutton Biryani (9pcs)	999 1299
MEDIUM (Serves 5-6) (6 Eggs, Chk65 - 10pcs) Chicken Biryani (10pcs) Mutton Biryani (15pcs)	1599 1999
JUMBO (Serves 8-10) (10 Eggs, Chk65 - 16pcs) Chicken Biryani (18pcs) Mutton Biryani (24pcs)	2599 3299





Nandavanam



25 MINUTE DELIVERY

ORDER ONLINE



zomato



+91 893 974 0777

nandavanammess.com

WE PROVIDE OUTDOOR CATERING SERVICES

GST Applicable.



At NANDAVANAM MESS, we take immense pride in serving not just delicious food, but meals crafted with care, integrity, and authenticity. Our commitment to excellence is reflected in every dish we serve, and our unique approach ensures an unforgettable dining experience. Here's what sets us apart:

- 1. No Ajinomoto (MSG) We enhance the natural flavors of our dishes with pure, fresh ingredients, never relying on artificial flavor enhancers.
- 2. No Artificial Colors Our food is as vibrant and wholesome as the natural ingredients that go into it, free from any synthetic coloring.
- 3. In-house Made Ginger-Garlic Paste Freshly prepared daily to bring an authentic, homemade touch to every meal.
- 4. Homemade Masala Ground in-house to deliver rich. aromatic flavors that are both irresistible and unique to our kitchen.
- 5. Cold Pressed Cooking Oil We prioritize your health by using nutrient-rich, cold-pressed oils for cooking, ensuring every bite is flavorful and wholesome.
- 6. Halal Certified Fresh Meats Only the finest, ethically sourced meats make their way into our dishes, ensuring premium quality in every bite.

At NANDAVANAM MESS, we are dedicated to offering an exceptional dining experience by focusing on QUALITY, QUANTITY, and CLEANLINESS. Every dish is thoughtfully prepared using the finest ingredients, generous portions, and in a hygienic, welcoming environment. Your satisfaction is our pride, and we're here to serve you with the best!

An extension of your home, wrapped in a motherly touch ...

SOUP Chicken Manchow Soup 150 Chicken Hot And Sour Soup 140 **Mutton Manchow Soup** 160 Mutton Elumbu Soup 160 Mutton Hot And Sour Soup 160 Veg Manchow Soup 140 Veg Hot And Sour Soup 130 Sweet Corn Soup 130

STARTERS

Mushroom Pepper Fry	210
Gobi 65	200
Paneer 65	229
Paneer Podimas	189
Gobi (Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan)	210
Paneer (Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan)	231
Mushroom (Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan)	221
Boiled Egg	42
Kalakki	74
Omelette	74
Chicken Omelette	126
Mutton Omelette	158
Egg Podimas	74
Mutton Egg Podimas	315
Spl. Egg Fry	116
Chicken 65	252
Andhra Chilly Chicken	273
Chicken Lollipop (Dry/Sauce)	273
Dragon Style Chicken	284
Pepper Chicken Leg	252

Chicken (Manchurian, Chilly, Schezwan)

Pepper Chicken Dry	263
Mutton Chukka	345
Mutton Pepper Fry	325
Mutton Pallipalayam	345
Vanjaram Tawa Fry	315
Suraputtu	294
Nethily Fry	294
Prawn 65	335
Prawn Pepper Fry	335
Prawn (Manchurian, Chilly)	335
Fish Finger	305
Fish (Manchurian, Chilly)	325

TANDOOR

Tandoori Chicken (Half / Full)	270/510
Chicken Malai Tikka	335
Tangdi Kebab	263
Chicken Tikka	263
Hariyali Chicken Kebab	273
Prawn Tikka	315
Paneer Tikka	252
Mushroom Tikka	241



MEALS

273

Veg Meals	185
Nandavanam Spl.Veg Meals	220
Non Veg Meals	220
Nandavanam Spl.Non Veg Meals	245

BIRYANI

Chicken Biryani (2pcs) Mutton Biryani (3pcs) Chicken 65 Biryani (4pcs Egg Biryani (2 Eggs) Prawn 65 Biryani (5pcs



DINNER

DINNER	
Plain Dosai	80
Kal Dosai	47
Ghee Roast	195
Paneer Masala Dosa	205
Podi Onion Uthappam	180
Egg Dosai	102
Chicken Kari Dosai	170
Mutton Kari Dosai	210
Parotta	45
Chappathi	45
Chilly Parotta	22
Veg kothu Parotta	209
Egg kothu Parotta	22
Chicken Kothu Parotta	263
Mutton Kothu Parotta	305
Plain Naan	58
Butter Naan	68
Plain Roti	70
Butter Roti	79
Garlic Naan	86
Cheese Naan	95
Tandoori Paratha	84
Plain Kulcha	79
Masala Kulcha	84

